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CEQA and Permitting Contacts for  
Projects in Del Norte County, CA 

 
Federal Agencies 

United States Army Corps of Engineers 
Eureka Field Office 
601 Startare Drive, #13 
Eureka, CA 95501 
707-443-0855 
cespn-regulatory-info@usace.army.mil 

Permitting: 
L. Kasey Sirkin, Lead Biologist 
l.k.sirkin@usace.army.mil 

 
Local Tribes 

Elk Valley Rancheria 
2332 Howland Hill Road 
Crescent City, CA 95531 
707-464-4680 

CEQA Tribal Consultation: 
LaWanda Greene, Tribal Historic Preservation 
Officer 
lgreen@elk-valley.com  

Pulikla Tribe of Yurok People 
PO Box 529 
Klamath, CA 95548 
707-482-2431 

CEQA Tribal Consultation: 
Moonchay Dowd, Tribal Historic Preservation 
Officer 
moonchay.dowd@puliklatribe.gov 

Tolowa Dee-ni’ Nation 
140 Rowdy Creek Road 
Smith River, CA 95567 
707-487-9255 

CEQA Tribal Consultation: 
Cynthia Ford, Tribal Heritage Preservation 
Officer 
cynthia.ford@tolowa.com  

Yurok Tribe 
190 Klamath Boulevard 
(PO Box 1027) 
Klamath, CA 95548 
707-482-1350 

CEQA Tribal Consultation: 
Rosie Clayburn, Tribal Heritage Preservation 
Officer 
rclayburn@yuroktribe.nsn.us 

 
State Agencies 

CAL FIRE  
Humboldt/Del Norte Unit  
1025 Highway 101 
Crescent City, CA 95531 
707-464-4969 

Permitting: 
Forest Practice 
Brandon Rodgers, Forester II 
brandon.rodgers@fire.ca.gov 

California Coastal Commission 
North Coast District Office 
1385 8th Street, Suite 130 
Arcata, CA 95521 
707-826-8950 

CEQA/Permitting for retained Coastal 
Commission Permit Jurisdiction: 
Rebecca Jacobson, Coastal Program Analyst 
rebecca.jacobson@coastal.ca.gov  
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California Department of Fish and Wildlife 
Eureka Field Office 
619 Second Street 
Eureka, CA 95501 
707-445-6493 
askregion1@wildlife.ca.gov 

CEQA/Permits: 
Kathryn “Katie” Rian, Environmental Scientist 
kathryn.rian@wildlife.ca.gov  
 
Lake and Streambed Alteration: 
r1lsaeureka@wildlife.ca.gov 
707-441-2075 

California Department of Transportation 
1656 Union Street 
(PO Box 3700) 
Eureka, CA 95501 (95502) 
707-445-6600 

CEQA: 
Jessica Henry Gibbs, Del Norte Regional 
Planner 
jessica.henry.gibbs@dot.ca.gov  
 
Permitting: 
Caltrans District 1 Permits 
d1permits@dot.ca.gov  
707-498-5684 
 
Barrett Penton, Caltrans Encroachment 
Permits in Del Norte County 
barrett.penton@dot.ca.gov  
707-572-7308 (cell) 

North Coast Regional Water Quality Control 
Board 
5550 Skylane Boulevard, Suite A 
Santa Rosa, CA 95403 
707-576-2220 

CEQA: 
Margarete “Maggie” Teicher, Environmental 
Scientist 
margarete.teicher@waterboards.ca.gov  
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